Supply and Installation of 4 Nos. CCTV Surveillance Cameras with all 

Requisite Accessories & Additional TV Screen for Office Building at 

CMPDI, RI-II, Koyla Bhawan Complex, DHANBAD-826005. 

2. Estimated Cost : Rs. 1,49,950.00 (Including Taxes) 

3.  Earnest Money : Rs. 1880.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty only) 

as Earnest Money along with the tender is to be deposited in the 

form of A/c. Payee Bank Demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, 

Regional Institute-II, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at 

Dhanbad. This deposit will be converted into part of Security Money